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Rank
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12

'0 Harriet and Joe Foster Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2017-18

F
A

Team
1/2 Lakers (Monday Foster Gym Court A2 - 6pm)
C: Linda Blackmon

1/2 Spurs (Tuesday Foster Gym Court B1 - 6pm)
C: Lee MclIntyre

1/2 Thunder (Tuesday Foster Gym Court B2 - 6pm)
C: Darla Smith

1/2 Sixers (Thursday Foster Gym Court B1 - 6pm)
C: Brad Hem

1/2 Celtics (Wednesday Foster Gym Court B1 - 6pm)
C: Paul Dagostino

1/2 Clippers (Monday Foster Gym Court B1 - 6pm)
C: David Chandler

1/2 Rockets (Friday Foster Gym Court B1 - 6pm)
C: Brent Shinall

1/2 Mavericks (Tuesday Foster Gym Court A2 - 6pm)
C: Jason Espeseth

SINCLAIR - NETS
C: Carlos Wilkerson

1/2 Heat (Friday Foster Gym Court B2 - 6pm)
C: Ricardo Adamus

SINCLAIR - PACERS
C: Carlos Wilkerson

1/2 Bulls - ASSUMPTION
C: Christopher Escodedo

1st & 2nd Grade Standings

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



the

'0 Harriet and Joe Foster Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2017-18

F
A

Rank Team

1

2

10

3/4 Thunder (Tuesday LHN Court 1B - 6pm)
C: Gary Gaston

3/4 SINCLAIR - NETS
C: Carlos Wilkerson

3/4 Spurs (Friday Foster Gym Court A - 7pm)
C: annalisa lamas

3/4 SINCLAIR - PACERS
C: Carlos Wilkerson

3/4 Rockets (Friday Foster Gym Court B - 7pm)
C: Jonathan Day

3/4 Heat (Monday Foster Gym Court A - 7pm)
C: Linda Blackmon

3/4 Mavericks (Wednesday Foster Gym Court A - 7pm)
C: William Turner

3/4 Clippers (Thursday LHN Court 1B - 6pm)
C: Jude Buquid

3/4 Lakers (Tuesday LHN Court 1A - 6pm)
C: Herman Lam

3/4 ASSUMPTION-Celtics
C: Christopher Escodedo

3rd & 4th Grade Standings

GC Wins
5 5
5 5
5 4
5 2
5 2
5 2
5 2
5 1
5 1
5 1

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

15

15

12

W/L %
1.000%

1.000%

0.800%

0.400%

0.400%

0.400%

0.400%

0.200%

0.200%

0.200%

TPS
137

120

106

68

55

81

52

30

30

18

TPA APPGS

22

37

47

86

87

85

97

73

114

49

27.40

24.00

21.20

13.60

11.00

16.20

10.40

6.00

6.00

3.60

APPGA
4.40

7.40

9.40

17.20

17.40

17.00

19.40

14.60

22.80

9.80

AMV
23.00

16.60

11.80

-3.60

-6.40

-0.80

-9.00

-8.60

-16.80

-6.20



the 39 5th & 6th Grade Standings
N
a
Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L %
1 5_/6 Celtics (Friday LHN Court 1A - 6pm) 5 5 0 0 15 1.000%
C: Jonah Foster
> 5{6 M_avericl_(s (Tuesday Foster Gym Court B - 7pm) 5 3 > 0 9 0.600%
C: Reginald Dixon
3 5(6 Lakers (Thursday LHN Court B - 6pm) 5 3 5 0 9 0.600%
C: Matthew Taylor
4 5_/6 Clippgrs (Thursday LHN Court 1A - 6pm) 5 3 > 0 9 0.600%
C: creston inderrieden
5 5{6 Rockei_:s - SINCLAIR (Friday LHN Court 2 - 6pm) 5 1 4 0 3 0.200%
C: Carlos Wilkerson
6 5/6 Heat (Wednesday Foster Gym Court B - 7pm) 5 0 5 0 0 0.000%

C: Tara Cole

TPS
194

136

115

118

128

63

TPA
80

111

137

97

164

165

APPGS
38.80

27.20

23.00

23.60

25.60

12.60

APPGA
16.00

22.20

27.40

19.40

32.80

33.00

'0 Harriet and Joe Foster Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2017-18

AMV
22.80

5.00

-4.40

4.20

-7.20

-20.40
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Rank

" Harriet and Joe Foster Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2017-18

F
A

Team

Trail Blazers
C: David Oglesby

Thunder
C: David Oglesby

Spurs
C: David Oglesby

GC

Wins

Losses

5th Grade & 6th Grade Girls Standings

Ties

Points

3

3

0

W/L %
1.000%

0.500%

0.000%

TPS
12

18

TPA

19

14

APPGS
12.00

9.00

7.00

APPGA
4.00

9.50

14.00

AMV
8.00

-0.50

-7.00



the

Rank

" Harriet and Joe Foster Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2017-18
Tiny Tots Standings

S

£

Team

Rockets
C: David Oglesby

Mavericks
C: David Oglesby

Heat
C: David Oglesby

Spurs
C: David Oglesby

Lakers
C: David Oglesby

Celtics
C: David Oglesby

GC Wins Losses
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Ties Points
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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Rank

'0 Harriet and Joe Foster Family YMCA Basketball Winter 2017-18

4 Kindergarten Standings

Team

K Mavericks (Tuesday Foster Gym Court Al - 6pm)
C: Michael Fultz

K Spurs (Wednesday Foster Gym Court A1 - 6pm)
C: Ben Cooper

K Heat (Thursday Foster Gym Court A1 - 6pm)
C: Darla Smith

K Celtics (Monday Foster Gym Court A1 - 6pm)

C: Benjamin Gibbs

K Lakers (Wednesday Foster Gym Court A2 - 6pm)
C: Laura Fox

K Rockets (Friday Foster Gym Court A1 - 6pm)
C: Michael Price

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



